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1:1 Jonatan Andersson 20 Skott 7.7 8.0 10.2 10.2 6.5 41.0 41.0 0
20 Skott 9.0 8.6 7.7 5.6 8.5 37.0 78.0 0
KL11 20 Skott 9.2 9.4 10.6x 9.7 8.6 45.0 123.0 0
20 Skott 7.8 8.5 9.6 7.8 6.1 37.0 160.0 0
1:2 Joel Persson 20 Skott 7.7 9.2 8.6 9.5 9.8 42.0 42.0 0
20 Skott 8.5 7.3 9.0 9.1 5.8 38.0 80.0 0
KL15 20 Skott 9.5 9.2 8.1 8.2 9.7 43.0 123.0 0
20 Skott 7.0 7.6 10.7x 9.3 5.5 38.0 161.0 0
1:3 Helen Andersson 20 Skott 6.7 10.0 8.8 9.3 9.3 42.0 42.0 0
20 Skott 9.0 9.5 8.1 8.4 9.9 43.0 85.0 0
M 20 Skott 10.2 9.9 9.7 9.9 9.2 46.0 131.0 0
20 Skott 9.7 9.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 43.0 174.0 0
1:4 Maja Andersson 20 Skott 8.8 8.2 6.4 10.0 7.2 39.0 39.0 0
20 Skott 7.9 8.6 6.8 7.7 8.9 36.0 75.0 0
KL11 20 Skott 6.6 9.6 57 7.9 10.3x 37.0 112.0 0
20 Skott 8.4 8.1 9.8 8.0 10.0 43.0 155.0 0
1:5 Filippa von Elern 20 Skott 8.1 10.4x 10.2 8.8 10.1 46.0 46.0 0
20 Skott 7.3 9.4 9.4 8.5 10.5x 43.0 89.0 0
KL11 20 Skott 10.2 9.6 10.1 10.0 9.1 48.0 137.0 0
20 Skott 9.9 10.8x 10.4x 9.8 9.4 47.0 184.0 0
21 Peter Gothager 20 Skott 7.3 8.2 8.9 8.4 7.9 38.0 38.0 0
20 Skott 9.9 8.5 9.9 6.4 9.3 41.0 79.0 0
M 20 Skott 10.2 9.9 10.5x 5.6 8.9 42.0 121.0 0
20 Skott 7.3 9.6 9.9 8.1 7.4 40.0 161.0 0
2:2 Lisa Gothager 20 Skott 7.1 5.0 6.0 5.5 7.1 30.0 30.0 0
20 Skott 8.2 6.8 8.8 9.3 2.6 33.0 63.0 0
KL11 20 Skott 4.2 14 1.5 5.5 1.5 12.0 75.0 0
20 Skott 9.4 1.1 7.2 7.9 24.0 99.0 0
2:3 Olle Géthager 20 Skott 6.8 9.2 5.2 6.5 9.7 35.0 35.0 0
20 Skott 9.5 8.9 8.9 9.2 9.4 43.0 78.0 0
KL11 20 Skott 8.5 9.5 71 6.9 9.2 39.0 117.0 0
20 Skott 7.8 9.3 8.4 8.6 7.2 39.0 156.0 0
2:4 Filip Olsson 20 Skott 10.1 9.3 9.6 8.2 9.2 45.0 45.0 0
20 Skott 9.4 8.8 10.3 9.9 9.2 45.0 90.0 0
K2 20 Skott 7.9 6.3 8.4 71 8.9 36.0 126.0 0
20 Skott 5.8 4.6 9.3 7.2 6.4 31.0 157.0 0
2:5 Vidar Hjortstad 20 Skott 9.8 6.7 8.4 9.8 10.0 42.0 42.0 0
20 Skott 10.1 9.2 10.0 10.3 9.1 48.0 90.0 0
KL11 20 Skott 8.9 9.1 10.4x 9.9 10.0 46.0 136.0 0
20 Skott 9.8 9.6 10.5x 8.3 9.7 45.0 181.0 0
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